AVAMOPLAST NV - SA
Kaarderslaan 18
B-9160 Lokeren
T: +32 (0)9 349 39 59
F: +32 (0)9 349 39 53
w
w
w
.q
u
a
3a
rt.b
e RONDE BEKERS
POTS RONDS
ROUND CUPS
 code description volume p/box box/pal dim. (mm)  mat./col.
 SN5105325A240 OS 53/25  25 cc 1000 80 Ø 53x26 PP TR
 SN5105350A300 OS 53/50  50 cc 1000 80 Ø 53x45 PP TR
 TN150053A1024 OD 53 lid - 1000 120 Ø 53 APET TR
 code description volume p/box box/pal dim. (mm)  mat./col.
 SN5019830C065 OS 98/30/150 150 cc 2400 24 Ø 98x30 PP Whi
 SN5019860C013 OS 98/60/325  325 cc 600 20 Ø 98x60 PP Whi
 code description volume p/box box/pal dim. (mm)  mat./col.
 SN5107085P300 AS 70/85  80 cc 1.000 40 Ø 70x35 PP TR
 SN5107052A500 OS 70/52** 100 cc 1.000 32 Ø 70x52 PP TR
 SN5106973B062 OS 69/73 120 cc 1920 20 Ø 69x73 PP TR
 TN150705B0200 OD 70,5 lid - 1000 64 Ø 70,5 APET TR
 TN150705B0250 OD 70,5 extra lid* - 2560 28 Ø 70,5 APET TR
*Extra = freezer quality
**Ø 68mm/69mm/72mm also available
 code description volume p/box box/pal dim. (mm)  mat./col.
 SN6507273F016 OS 71,6/73/120  120 cc 720 24 Ø 71,6x73 PS TR
 SN5107273GG06 OS 71,6/73/125  125 cc 680 24 Ø 71,6x73 PP TR
 TN150716D0275 OD 71,6 lid - 3360 24 Ø 71,6 APET TR
 code description volume p/box box/pal dim. (mm)  mat./col.
 SN55095200A70 OS 95/50/200  200 cc 1000 20 Ø 95x50 PP TR
 SN55095250A85 OS 95/62/250  250 cc 1000 20 Ø 95x62 PP Whi
 SN55095400P13 OS 95/400  400 cc 720 20 Ø 95x95 PP Whi
 TN510096A0300 OD 95 lid - 1000 32 Ø 95x95 PP TR
 TN150095A0240 OD 95 lid - 1000 40 Ø 95x95 PS/Petg TR
 SN450096P070 ODS 95 lid - 1200 20 Ø 95x95 PE TR/Whi
 SN510096A065 ODS 95 stulp lid - 1900 20 Ø 95x95 PP TR
 code description volume p/box box/pal dim. (mm)  mat./col.
 SN5100350B010 OS 115/50/350  350 cc 500 24 Ø 115x50 PP TR
 SN5100500B014 OS 115/70/500  500 cc 500 24 Ø 115x70 PP TR
 SN5100750J022 OS 115/100/750  750 cc 500 16 Ø 115x100 PP TR
 SN5101000D031 OS 115/138,5/1000  1000 cc 250 20 Ø 115x138,5 PP TR/Whi
 TN510116B0330 OD 115 lid - 500 32 Ø 115 PP TR
 TN150116A0250 OD 115 lid - 500 32 Ø 115 APET TR
 TN150116C0250 OD 115/8 stulp lid - 900 24 Ø 115 APET TR
 SN401115B090 ODS 115 lid - 500 40 Ø 115 PE Whi
 code description volume p/box box/pal dim. (mm)  mat./col.
 SN501101475AP OS 101/475 475 cc 630 20 Ø 101x88 PP Whi
 SN510101A700 ODS 101 stulp lid - 1710 20 Ø 101 PP
 code description volume p/box box/pal dim. (mm)  mat./col.
 SN5100750B019 OS 130/750  750 cc 300 20 Ø 130x80 PP TR
 SN5101200A030 OS 130/1200  1200 cc 276 20 Ø 130x129 PP TR
 SN510135A0105 ODS 130 lid - 840 16 Ø 130 PP TR
OS 53 OS 98
OS 70 OS 71,6
OS 95 OS 130
OS 115 OS 101
ronde bekers I pots ronds I round cups ronde bekers I pots ronds I round cups